
Page 1 of 33/24/2019 Broke Pony Productions Barrel Race - OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Amie Crews Famous Bugs In Vegas 15.168 1D $524

2 Megan McKerchie Ciroc 15.606 1D $474

1 Wendy Culberson Pistol 15.680 2D $257

2 Georgia Mott Brother 15.700 2D $214

3 Stacie Clair KJ 15.712 2D $171

4 Heather Katz CHAMPANELANETOFAME 15.719 2D $128

5 Jody Hayes Breezy 15.780 2D $86

6 Brooke Mosley Riggs 15.817 2D

7 Patty Waters First One Leaving 15.848 2D

8 Audra Flamm Lenas In The Money 15.863 2D

9 Erin Lindstrom TS Reminic Black Chex 15.885 2D

10 Lisa Miller Tip One Back 16.030 2D

11 Katie Rimes Paisley 16.047 2D

12 Jessi Quinn Swagger 16.064 2D

13 Ashley Parks Faith 16.092 2D

14 Ace Youngblood Ima Flittin to Shine 16.115 2D

1 Carlee Flynn Cash 16.226 3D $171

2 Lisa Miller Twicea Shiney Badger 16.276 3D $143

3 Wendy Culberson Mojo 16.316 3D $114

4 Nancy Leach Chrome 16.360 3D $86

5 Lexi Peaden French Fire 16.388 3D $57

6 - TIE Taylor Zbytek JB Pep Frost 16.453 3D

6 - TIE Kelsey Feikert Sugarbean 16.453 3D

8 Carlee Flynn Luna 16.463 3D

9 Jill Faver Dualing Chaps 16.465 3D

10 - TIE Katie Belle Tvenstrup Kanook 16.528 3D

10 - TIE Savannah Joiner RK Quick N Hi 16.528 3D

12 Danielle Alexander Daisy 16.542 3D

13 Taittyn Fischer LeLo 16.543 3D

14 Angela Sauls Jessi James 16.547 3D

15 Angel Humphreys Blue Streak 16.551 3D

16 Jody Hayes Will 16.588 3D

17 Ashlee Griffin Chubbs 16.606 3D

18 Darryl Woods Shooter 16.618 3D

19 Amie Crews CE Caseys Wonders 16.636 3D

20 Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 16.653 3D

1 Taittyn Fischer Seat 7 16.693 4D $128

2 Dylan Stiger Kinton 16.799 4D $107

3 Jaimee Messier Skye 16.803 4D $86

4 Brandi Brolmann No Joakin Wonder 16.808 4D $64

5 Gina Warren Marley 16.842 4D $43

6 Joey Pickhardt Effie 16.865 4D

7 Kate Hansen Ally 16.871 4D

8 Jackie Neira Pistol 16.882 4D

9 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.916 4D

Total Entries: 96   · Total Paid: $2852   · NO TIMES: 12
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10 Fallon Darr Diva 16.923 4D

11 Hannah Damone Snazzy Bama Bunny 16.931 4D

12 Lauren Santagata Fancy 16.942 4D

13 Nancy Leach Maggie 16.961 4D

14 Erin Merryman Laney 17.023 4D

15 Morgan Shuley Mr Mega Star 17.024 4D

16 McLayne Roebuck Shania 17.027 4D

17 Clara Masters Wrangler 17.068 4D

18 Celeste Foster VF 17.099 4D

19 Brooke Mosley Tucker 17.104 4D

20 Dawn Smith Chrome 17.132 4D

21 Audra Flamm Dats Sail On Tangy 17.213 4D

22 Brooke Buffkin Delilah 17.221 4D

23 Tiffany Faver Roseanic 17.229 4D

24 Cyiah Avila Toots 17.286 4D

25 Dakota Waters Tabu 17.292 4D

26 Kylee Gleichman Ruthy 17.302 4D

27 Trevor McGuire Doobie 17.332 4D

28 Kaycee Schneider Hope 17.362 4D

29 Angela Sauls Buster 17.376 4D

30 Savannah Senko Josie 17.406 4D

31 Heather Katz Smarty Pants 17.481 4D

32 Adalynn Homer Sis 17.489 4D

33 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 17.526 4D

34 Sammy Hornstein Scarlet 17.628 4D

35 Angela Sauls Wally 17.699 4D

36 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 17.728 4D

37 Lindsay Santagata Alice 17.784 4D

38 Brooke Buffkin Harley 17.959 4D

39 Karri Batignani Bacon 18.160 4D

40 Debbie Sherrod Bean 18.312 4D

41 Jaimee Messier Frog 18.335 4D

42 Jess McCarty Ahi 19.071 4D

43 Diana Harrison Ms Gen 19.136 4D

44 Leanna Billie Otoes Special Dash 19.438 4D

45 Taylor Waits Cosmo 20.724 4D

46 Joy Jones Son of Some Smokin Gun 21.226 4D

47 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Toby 21.475 4D

48 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Breezy 29.052 4D

Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.141 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Duallin 16.384 NO TIME

Maci McKerchie Streaker 16.027 NO TIME

Brooke Buffkin Sailor 16.525 NO TIME

Karen Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 16.416 NO TIME

McLayne Roebuck Macho 777.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 96   · Total Paid: $2852   · NO TIMES: 12
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Bianca Arcadipane Ms Chocolate Mocha 18.087 NO TIME

Georgia Mott Buck 16.885 NO TIME

Molleetha Gomez Hoops 16.890 NO TIME

Taylor Zbytek Streaker 22.675 NO TIME

Audra Flamm Famous Chunkalena 16.513 NO TIME

Shelene Henrion Mister 19.734 NO TIME

Total Entries: 96   · Total Paid: $2852   · NO TIMES: 12



1 of 13/24/2019 Broke Pony Productions Barrel Race - OPEN - WBRL 3D Results

PLACE WBRL RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Megan McKerchie Ciroc 15.606 1D $72

2 Stacie Clair KJ 15.712 1D $48

3 Brooke Mosley Riggs 15.817 1D

4 Jill Faver Dualing Chaps 16.465 1D

5 Angela Sauls Jessi James 16.547 1D

1 Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 16.653 2D $43

2 Brandi Brolmann No Joakin Wonder 16.808 2D $29

3 Kate Hansen Ally 16.871 2D

4 Celeste Foster VF 17.099 2D

5 Brooke Mosley Tucker 17.104 2D

6 Brooke Buffkin Delilah 17.221 2D

7 Angela Sauls Buster 17.376 2D

1 Angela Sauls Wally 17.699 3D $29

2 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 17.728 3D $19

3 Karri Batignani Bacon 18.160 3D

4 Leanna Billie Otoes Special Dash 19.438 3D

Brooke Buffkin Sailor 16.525 NO TIME

Total Entries: 17     Total Paid: $240



1 of 13/24/2019 Broke Pony Productions Barrel Race - YOUTH 3D Results

PLACE YOUTH RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brooke Mosley Riggs 15.817 1D $152

2 Carlee Flynn Cash 16.226 1D $91

3 Taylor Zbytek JB Pep Frost 16.453 1D $61

4 Carlee Flynn Luna 16.463 1D

5 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Kanook 16.528 1D

6 Angel Humphreys Blue Streak 16.551 1D

7 Dylan Stiger Kinton 16.799 1D

1 Jackie Neira Pistol 16.882 2D $91

2 Morgan Shuley Mr Mega Star 17.024 2D $55

3 McLayne Roebuck Shania 17.027 2D $36

4 Clara Masters Wrangler 17.068 2D

5 Brooke Mosley Tucker 17.104 2D

6 Brooke Buffkin Delilah 17.221 2D

7 Cyiah Avila Toots 17.286 2D

8 Kylee Gleichman Ruthy 17.302 2D

9 Kaycee Schneider Hope 17.362 2D

10 Adalynn Homer Sis 17.489 2D

11 Sammy Hornstein Scarlet 17.628 2D

12 Lindsay Santagata Alice 17.784 2D

1 Jess McCarty Ahi 19.071 3D $73

2 Taylor Waits Cosmo 20.724 3D $49

Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.141 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Duallin 16.384 NO TIME

Brooke Buffkin Sailor 16.525 NO TIME

McLayne Roebuck Macho 777.000 NO TIME

Bianca Arcadipane Ms Chocolate Mocha 18.087 NO TIME

Taylor Zbytek Streaker 22.675 NO TIME

Total Entries: 27     Total Paid: $607.5
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